GARISSA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
(A Constituent College of Moi University)

FEE STRUCTURE

1T YEAR UNDERGRADUATE
STUDENTS 2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR

S/No. | DESCRIPTION GOVERNMENT SPONSORED STUDENTS (GSSP)
1ST SEMESTER 2ND SEMESTER TOTAL (Kshs.)
1 | Tuition Fees 4,000.00 4,000.00 8,000.00
2 | Direct Charges 4,000.00 4,000.00 8,000.00
3 | Registration Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
4 | Students Organization Fee 500.00 - 500.00
5 | Student’ Identity Card 250.00 - 250.00
6 | GUSO Annual Subscription Fee 500.00 500.00 1,000.00
7 | Caution Money(Refundable) 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
8 | Medical Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00
9 | Examination Fee 1,200.00 - 1,200.00
10 | Activity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
11 | Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
12 | Computer Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
13 | Quality Assurance Fee (CUE) 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
14 | KUCCPS 1,500.00 - 1,500.00
TOTAL (Kshs.) 23,450.00 13,500.00 36,950.00
1) In addition to the fees indicated above, resident students are advised to have with them at least
Ksh 20,000 per year for catering services and Kshs 9,000 per year for books and Kshs 5,600 per
academic year for accommodation if residing within the University College.
2) Indemnity required on field trips and attachment will be borne by students as and when required.
3) The bank account details is:
University fee should be deposited in the following bank account;
Bank: Equity Bank
Account Name: Garissa University College
Account Number: 0580261358416
Bank Branch: Garissa
Accommodation fee should be deposited in the following bank account;
Bank: Equity Bank
Account Name: Garissa University College
Account Number: 0580261526380
Bank Branch: Garissa
N.B  This fees structure is subject to revision at the sole discretion of the University College.




